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VENDOR SALES REP EMAIL CELL Region 
Access Abilities 
549 Bronte Road, Oakville L6L 6S3 
www.accessabilities.ca  

Molly Kojder molly@accessabilities.ca  416-919-1823 Halton and Peel 
Region 

Brant Arts Mobility 
672 Brant Street, Burlington, L7R 2H3 
1-888-678-3144 ext. 4 
www.brantarts.ca/mobility  

Mitchell 
Koplowitz 

mitchell@brantarts.ca  1-888-678-
3144 ext.4 

Halton Region 

Home Medical Equipment (HME Ltd.) 
77 Saint Regis Crescent South, Toronto M3J 1Y6 
www.hmekids@hmemobility.com  

Charlie Tarquin charliet@hmemobility.com  416-997-4080 Mississauga 
Jeff Chan jchan@hmemobility.com  416-700-8097 Brampton, Halton 
Dee Eser deser@hmemobility.com  416-577-5469 Orangeville 

Homestead Kids & Medical Equipment 
4310 Sherwoodtowne Blvd, Unit 2, Mississauga L4Z 2G6 
www.homesteadkids.ca  

Lori Dalcourt ldalcourt@homesteadkids.ca 437-577-5268 Halton, Peel and 
Dufferin County Vanda Obratov vobratove@homsteadkids.ca 437-677-2027 

Motion Barrie 
122 Commerce Park Dr., Unity L, Barrie L4N 8W8 
www.motioncares.ca/location/barrie  

Amanda 
Medeiros 

amanda.medeiros@motioncares.ca  705-828-5558 Dufferin County 

Motion Hamilton 
211 Pritchard Road, Unit 3, Hamilton L8J 0G5 
www.motioncares.ca/location/hamilton  

Julie Harkness julie.harkness@motionspecialties.c
om 

905-529-4838 Acton, Burlington, 
Georgetown, 
Milton, Oakville 

Motion Mississauga 
2130 Dundas Street East, Mississauga L4X 1L9 
www.motioncares.ca/location/mississauga  

Paula 
Pimpinella 

Paula.Pimpinella@motioncares.ca  905-730-7114 Mississauga 

Jane Lennox jane.lennox@motioncares.ca  365-228-4553 Brampton 
National Seating & Mobility 
4279 Steeles Ave West, North York M3N 1V7 
http://www.nsm-seating.ca/  

Aaron 
McKenzie 

Aaron.mckenzie@nsm-seating.com 905-630-5164 Halton, Peel and 
Dufferin County 

Ontario Home Health 
170 Lakeview Court, Unit 4, Orangeville, L9W 5J7 
www.ontariohomehealth.ca  

Tanya Sharpe tanyas@ontariohomehealth.ca  519-836-2560 
x.2305 

Halton, Peel and 
Dufferin County 
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Additional vendors who provide service in ErinoakKids regions can be found at: www.erinoakkids.ca/ADRS 

Silver Cross – Oakville 
298 Speers Road, Oakville L6K 2E9 
www.silvercross.com 

Taylor Walker twalker@silvercross.com 416-573-1252 Mississauga, 
Oakville, Burlington, 
Milton, Georgetown 

Silver Cross – East 
14 Goodmark Pl, Etobicoke, ON M9W 6R1 
www.silvercross.com 

Sam Bhanot 
 

sbhanot@silvercross.com  
 

647.535.2606 Orangeville, 
Brampton 

Eric LaChance  elachance@silvercross.com   416.318.3985 

http://www.erinoakkids.ca/ADRS
http://www.silvercross.com/
mailto:twalker@silvercross.com
http://www.silvercross.com/
mailto:sbhanot@silvercross.com
mailto:elachance@silvercross.com

